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Available compoundsSBS ref. #

RECOMMENDED

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

AC

LC

SR

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Amico, Scooter

Amico,GL,GLE

Business

Classic

Club

Gulliver

McGulliver

Rally

Scarabeo Ditech

Scarabeo Street

Scarabeo, 2nd series

Sonic, GP

Younger

Rally

Rally

Ditech

1992

1993

1997

1996

1997

1996

2000

1995

2002

2000

1994

1999

1997

1995

1996

2001

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1992

1998

1998

1999

1999

2000

2000

2001

2006

2006

1999

2009

1997

2002

2001

2006

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

2050

2012

2012

2012

152 HF

2012

2012

2012

2012

123 HF

152 HF



RECOMMENDED

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

ATALA

ATALA

ATALA

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

CPI

DERBI

GARELLI

GENERIC

GENERIC

GENERIC

GENERIC

GENERIC

SR

SR

SR

SR

491

491

491

491

491

491

K2

K2

K2

K2

LX

50

50

50

50

25

50

50

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

50

50

50

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Racing

Replica (Liquid Cooled)

Stealth, Racing

Street

Carosello

Carosello

Hacker

Naked

Chrono

Nemo, Quadra

Pepe

GT, Sport

Naked

Racing

RR, -GP

ST

Superbike

Biposto

Air

LC

Namur

Pepe

Ark AirCooled

Ark K Series

Ark LC

Chrono 13

Eikon

Quadra

Tempo

Tempo (13''wheels)

Tempo (16''wheels)

GTR

Vamos R (Brembo cal.)

Flo'

Toxic

Trigger SM

Trigger SM Competition

Trigger X

Trigger X Competition

2000

1996

1997

2005

1997

1997

1995

2002

1994

1994

1999

1998

1999

1999

2000

2001

1999

1999

1998

1999

1999

2002

1999

1997

1999

1994

2004

1995

1999

2000

2000

2003

1995

2000

2007

2006

2008

2006

2008

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2004

1996

2000

2012

1997

2001

2000

2003

1994

1994

2011

1999

2002

2004

2002

2002

2004

2001

2001

2001

1999

2006

2012

2005

2012

1999

2007

1996

1999

2002

2002

2009

1995

2002

2016

2014

2014

2014

2012

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

152 HF

2012

123 HF

152 HF

2181

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

123 HF

123 HF

2012

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

2028

123 HF

123 HF

2012

152 HF

2012

157 HF

2206

168 HF

168 HF

168 HF

168 HF

168 HF



RECOMMENDED

GILERA

GILERA

GILERA

GILERA

GILERA

GILERA

HERCULES

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

ITALJET

ITALJET

MACAL

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MBK

MBK

DT

NRG

SFX

SGX

SH

SH

SXR

SZX

SZX

EL

F-10

F-10

F-10

F-12

F-12

F-12

F-12

F-12

F-12

F-12

F-15

SL

50

50

50

70

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

80

50

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

50

Eaglet

Ice

Stalker

Runner Malossi

Stalker

Gipsy, Splinter, Reggae

Formula

Sky Classic

Sky Vetro

Sport

Sky DX

Fifty, Scoopy

T

X8R-S

X8R-X

Formula

Formula

Flash

Ciak

Ciak

Ciak Twin Disk

Yesterday

Crosser

Jet-Line

Timemachine

WAP

Phantom A.C.

Phantom Twin Disk

Phantom A.C.

Phantom Digit

Phantom L.C. dd

Racing Life

Tyre Track

Mechatronic

Centro

Nitro

Booster 12''

1997

2002

1997

1998

2001

1994

1995

1994

2000

2000

1996

1997

2000

1997

1998

1998

1998

1994

1994

1999

2000

2000

2002

1997

1997

1994

2003

2002

2000

2002

1999

2002

1999

2003

2003

2003

1996

2000

2003

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1999

2005

2001

1998

2005

1995

1995

1998

2003

2002

2004

2003

2003

1997

2000

2004

2001

2000

1997

1999

2001

2009

2009

2002

2000

1998

2009

2009

2003

2003

2003

2010

2009

2009

2009

2008

2000

2003

2010

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

102 HF

202 HF

202 HF

2187

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

129 HF

129 HF

117 HF

117 HF

123 HF

2012

123 HF

2012

2012

123 HF

2012

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

2012



RECOMMENDED

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MOTRON

MOTRON

MOTRON

MOTRON

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PROTOS

SIAM

SIAM

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

TOMOS

TOMOS

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YN

AY

AY

BW

BW

BW

BW

YA

YN

50

50

50

50

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Booster Naked

Booster Spirit

Flipper

Mach G

Ovetto

Spike

Sting

Syncro

Thunder

Buxy (Brembo cal.)

Speedake (Brembo cal.)

Speedfight LC,(Brembo
cal.)

Zenith Luxe

Ellisse Scootercar

Falcon

Scross

W

WR

Revival

Streetmate

Aerox

Neo's

Jog R/RR

Neo's 4

Why

Bump

Next Generation

Sports Spec R

Spy

Axis Mofa

Neo's, LC

2004

2000

1999

2002

2000

1997

1995

1997

1995

1994

1994

1996

1994

1998

1997

1997

2000

2000

2002

2003

2000

2000

2002

2009

1999

1997

1996

2002

1995

1997

1997

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2016

2016

2004

2003

2002

1998

1998

1998

1998

1997

2001

2015

2000

1998

1997

1997

2004

2005

2004

2005

2006

2002

2018

2018

2007

2002

2007

2006

2003

2002

2016

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

123 HF

2050

2050

2012

2012

2012

2012

105 HF

105 HF

2034

2034

2050

2050

2050

2050

2050

2050


